Position

L/t fd serv sat op-ms

Sub food serv sat oper

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fd serv sat operator, Fd
serv sat operator-ms,
Sub fd serv asst supvsr,
Sub food serv sat oper,
Sub food serv supervsr
1

L/t fd serv asst i, Sub fd
serv asst i

Fd serv asst i

Fd serv asst i

L/t fd serv asst i

Fd serv asst i

Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub
para/ed tier ii

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Total Wages

$27,115

$5,852

$5,197

$4,721

$4,495

$3,277

$1,682

$1,638

$1,462

$1,340

$1,107

$1,075

$999

$919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,612

$0

$473

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub food serv sat oper

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub food serv supervsr 1

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub food serv suprsvr

ii, Sub fd serv asst i,

Sub food serv supervsr

1, Sub food service
cook

Noon aide

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

$876

$600

$596

$582

$472

$471

$442

$433

$383

$317

$288

$278

$174

$170

$166

$160

$149

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$32

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Sub fd serv asst i

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

Substitute-Nutrition
Services

$72

$36

$34

$26

$0

$0

$0

$0



