Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
L/t fd serv sat op-ms	Fd serv sat operator, Fd serv sat operator-ms, Sub fd serv asst supvsr, Sub food serv sat oper, Sub food serv supervsr 1	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$27,115	\$9,612
Sub food serv sat oper	L/t fd serv asst i, Sub fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$5,852	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$5,197	\$473
Sub fd serv asst i	Fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$4,721	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$4,495	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	L/t fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$3,277	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,682	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,638	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,462	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,340	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,107	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Sub para/ed tier 1, Sub para/ed tier ii	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$1,075	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$999	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$919	\$0

Sub food serv sat oper	Sub food serv suprsvr ii, Sub fd serv asst i, Sub food serv supervsr 1, Sub food service cook	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$876	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$600	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$596	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$582	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$472	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$471	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$442	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$433	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$383	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$317	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$288	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$278	\$32
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$174	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$170	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$166	\$0
Sub food serv supervsr 1		Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$160	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Noon aide	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$149	\$0

Sub fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$72	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$36	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$34	\$0
Sub fd serv asst i	Torrance Unified	Substitute-Nutrition Services	\$26	\$0